ADAMS
ALAMOSA
ARAPAHOE
ARCHULETA
BACA

BENT
BOULDER
CHAFFEE
CHEYENNE
CLEAR CREEK
CONEJOS
COSTILLA
CROWLEY
CUSTER
DELTA
DENVER
DOLORES
DOUGLAS
EAGLE
ELBERT

EL PASO
FREMONT
GARFIELD
GILPIN
GRAND
GUNNISON
HINSDALE
HUERFANO
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
KIOWA

KIT CARSON
LAKE

LA PLATA
LARIMER
LAS ANIMAS
LINCOLN
LOGAN

MESA
MINERAL
MOFFAT
MONTEZUMA
MONTROSE
MORGAN
OTERO
OURAY

PARK
PHILLIPS
PITKIN
PROWERS
PUEBLO

RIO BLANCO
RIO GRANDE
ROUTT
SAGUACHE
SAN JUAN
SAN MIGUEL
SEDGWICK
SUMMIT
TELLER
WASHINGTON
WELD

YUMA
BROOMFIELD

TOTAL CASES
468

32

117

505

213
14

16
151

ADULT DISPOSITION MATCHING SUMMARY REPORT
COUNTS ARE BASED ON UNIQUE DOCKET NUMBERS, SUBMITTED FROM ICON TO CCIC

CASE MATCH FOR: ©2-2018

MONTHLY CASES

MATCHED
458

31

108

502

208
14

16
148

PERCENTAGE TOTAL CASES
97.86 % 5692
96.88 % 381
92.31 % 1466
100.00 % 55
100.00 % 21
100.00 % 54
91.25 % 1941
100.00 % 189
100.00 % 9
100.00 % 79
100.00 % 69
100.00 % 26
100.00 % 35
100.00 % 34
100.00 % 152
88.24 % 244
100.00 % 11
96.77 % 1168
100.00 % 258
100.00 % 112
99.41 % 5494
87.27 % 557
100.00 % 434
100.00 % 168
100.00 % 81
100.00 % 91

0.00 % 5
80.00 % 82

0.00 % 7
93.00 % 3717

0.00 % 8
100.00 % 81
100.00 % 12
96.30 % 392
97.65 % 2787
100.00 % 134
100.00 % 54
100.00 % 252
98.01 % 1678
100.00 % 3
100.00 % 194
100.00 % 250
100.00 % 359
100.00 % 317
100.00 % 147
100.00 % 14
100.00 % 65
100.00 % 16
100.00 % 58
100.00 % 174
98.13 % 2041
100.00 % 64
94.74 % 144
100.00 % 105
100.00 % 43
100.00 % 5

0.00 % 30
100.00 % 20
100.00 % 232
100.00 % 192
100.00 % 21
97.79 % 2424
100.00 % 50
100.00 % 292

LAST 12 MONTHS

MATCHED PERCENTAGE
5628 98.88 %
377 98.95 %
1378 94.00 %
55 100.00 %
21 100.00 %
54 100.00 %
1863 95.98 %
187 98.94 %
9 100.00 %

79 100.00 %
68 98.55 %
24 92.31 %
35 100.00 %
34 100.00 %
152 100.00 %
220 90.16 %
11 100.00 %
1159 99.23 %
256 99.22 %
110 98.21 %
5448 99.16 %
523 93.90 %
428 98.62 %
167 99.40 %
81 100.00 %
84 92.31 %

5 100.00 %

81 98.78 %

7 100.00 %
3581 96.34 %
8 100.00 %

81 100.00 %
12 100.00 %
388 98.98 %
2759 99.00 %
132 98.51 %
53 98.15 %
252 100.00 %
1662 99.05 %
3 100.00 %
194 100.00 %
242 96.80 %
358 99.72 %
314 99.05 %
147 100.00 %
14 100.00 %
65 100.00 %
16 100.00 %
55 94.83 %
174 100.00 %
2000 97.99 %
64 100.00 %
142 98.61 %
105 100.00 %
42 97.67 %

5 100.00 %

30 100.00 %
20 100.00 %
229 98.71 %
190 98.96 %
21 100.00 %
2411 99.46 %
50 100.00 %
282 96.58 %
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COSNO
COUSA
DENVER PD 449

N
NN

OO0

STATE TOTALS 3378

)]
o N

WOOOOOOO R

IS
=

3249

100.00

89.61
100.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98

P OO0

O

96.18

SR 3R 3R 3% 3R 3R 3R X R ¥ R

B

28
977

OO UVIOOoO ULV

6040

42378

27
950
14

OO UVIOO® MO

5841

41502

96.43
97.24
87.50
0.00
88.89
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
96.71

97.93

SR 3R 3% 3R 3R 3R 3R ¥ R }® R

B



